0%, -		
	-15-2008	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
	======================================	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent)3475256 <u>ddo</u>	cuments or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies) Marie De Harpport Lind.	2. Name and address:	ess of receiving party(ies) <u>De Harpport Zeller</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s Execution Date(s) July 31, 20	: Street Address: _/	132 S.W. 19Th Ave \$505
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of	f Name City: Portlo	and
Joint Research Agreement Aue to ma	Country: (1.5)	901 A zip: 97205
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory Lice Other	ise	address(es) attached? Yes Wo
4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) 6, 733, 477 Additiona	This document is being fine B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? Yes	
5. Name and address to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:	involved:O	applications and patents
Name: Marie D. Zeller	7. Total fee (37 CF	R 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40,00
Internal Address:	Authorized to b	pe charged by credit card pe charged to deposit account
#505	None required	(government interest not affecting title)
City: Portland	8. Payment Inform	nation
State: <u>Oregón</u> Zip: <u>973</u> Phone Number: <u>523-295-775</u>	Z;) I	Last 4 NumbersExpiration Date
Fax Number: 503-295-77	b. Deposit Acco	unt Number
Email Address: <u>ceo@cabinairtec</u>	h.com Authorized U	ser Name
9. Signature: Marie D. Je	ller ature	2008 Date
Marie D. Zeller Name of Person Sign	Total	number of pages including cover t, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

TYPE/PRINT IN 200502246 CENTER FOR HEALTH STATISTICS 05-012880

136-

DCAL FICIAL	COUNTY_	Mul	tnomah		FFECTIVE AFTER	0	ce/11/05	
_/	1. GROOM'S		ı	Middle		Last	4 7 J)
MOO		CE (State or Foreig	n Country) 3. D.	<u>ENNETA</u> ATE OF BIRTH (Month, Day, Yez	ar)		8 or older, 17 wi	ith consent)
	$\mathcal{N}_{\mathbf{L}}$	\mathcal{D} ,		7-3-31	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
	5. SEX	6. OCCUP	7 1		1	SMARITALS	TATUS (Single, V	Widowed, Divorced
1	8a. FATHER	S NAME (First, Mi	HINE (V				oreign Country)	<u> </u>
		rander		<u> </u>	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Kus	oreign Country)	90 50 50
	9a. MOTHE	C'S NAME (First, N	fiddle, Maiden Surname)	lad	96. BIRTHPL	ACE (State or I	oreign Country)	
Ì		S ADDRESS	Street and Number	City or Town	Count	*	State	Zip
	1/32 11 If affiday	SCU 1979	of of age, the name and ad	Portland	αN_{0}	v 14.	OK -	47263
L	Name:	3	No. 10 Pt.	Address:		<u> </u>		
	12a. BRIDE		~	Middle	1. 1.	nd Sast	a V	
RIDE	12b. MAIDE	N SURNAME (IF)	UV I C Different)	12c. PREVIOUS N	IAME (If Differen	 	/	
		Harpra		DATE OF BIRTH (Month, Day, Y	**	15 ACE	(18 or older, 17 v	
** P		ACE (Stayle of Fore	Deanny) 14.1	Jan. 12,	7933	13. AGE	(16 di biuer, 17)	with consent)
	16. SEX	17. OCCU	PATION					, Widowed, Divorce
	19a FATHEI	R'S NAME (First M	GACV			LACE (State or	Foreign-Country)	
		incis L		arpport	Sa	le in	Ore	90h
1			Middle, Maiden Surname)	77			Foreign Country)	1. Jako
100	21. BRIDE'S		(Street and Number)	City of Town	Count	uper,	State \(\square \)	<u>ANAUU</u> Zip
	1132		10th A. 1. 11	1-1-1	$\sim 10^{\circ}$ M	1.1+h 111	W/ PA	00 78
			190 HVC#		wed 1111	1//11000	Cer JII	1/100
	22. If affiday		oof of age, the name and ac	dress of the affiant.	coec VIII	1// 1/000	cers ()	1/20.
	22. If affidav	it is required as pro	of of age, the name and ac	Idress of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT	TO THE BEST (OF OUR KNO	WLEDGE AND	BELIEF AND
VATURES	22. If affidav Name: WE HE	it is required as pro SREBY CERTIFY WE ARE FREE TO	oof of age, the name and ac THAT THE INFORMATION O MARRY UNDER THE I	idress of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE.		V	WLEDGE AND	BELIEF AND
VATURES	22. If affidav Name: WE HE	it is required as pro	oof of age, the name and ac THAT THE INFORMATION O MARRY UNDER THE I	idress of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE.	TO THE BEST OF	V	WLEDGE AND	BELIEFAND
VATURES	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. GROOM	EREBY CERTIFY WE ARE FREE TO IT'S LEGAL SIGN MUCHAL EITHER YOU NOR	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE INFO	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRILL PERTY OF THE OTHER. THE LA	DE'S LEGAE SI Aug) WS OF THE STATE	GNATURE OF OREGON	-loan	
VATURES	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. 87000	IT IS REQUIRED AS PROPERTY OF ARE FREE TO LEGAL SIGN FOR THE FREE TO LEGAL SIGN FOR THE FREE TO UNITY OF THE UNITY OF THE FREE TO UNITY OF THE UNITY OF TH	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRILL PERTY OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE	DE'S LEGAL SI WS OF THE STATE FROM VIOLENCE	GNATURE OF OREGON AND ABUSE	AFFIRM YOU'R R	IGHT TO ENTER
	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. GROOM N This Licer Any Perso	it is required as pro- EREBY CERTIFY WE ARE FREE TO IT'S LEGAL SIGN EITHER YOU WOR LARRIAGE AND AT ISE Authorizes In Duly Authori	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE MARTIAGE IN THIS ZEED TO PERFORM A MAIN AMERICAN OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE MARTIAGE IN THIS SZEED THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE TIME TO LIVE THE TIME THE TIME TO LIVE THE TIME THE TI	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRILL PERTY OF THE OTHER. THE LA	DE'S LEGAL SI WS OF THE STATE FROM VIOLENCE Above by	GNATURE OF OREGON AND ABUSE	-loan	IGHT TO ENTER
ENSE TO	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. GROOM This Licer Any Perso the STATE	IT IS REQUIRED AS PROPERTY OF A REFERENCE TO LEGAL SIGN FOR A REPORT OF A REPO	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE the Marriage in this S zed to Perform a Mai	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER THE LAWTHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE Intate of the Parties Named rriage Ceremony Under the ISSUING OFFICIAL	DE'S LEGAL SI WE OF THE STATE FROM VIOLENCE I Above by In Laws of	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE. 25. LICENSE	AFFIRM YOU'R R	IGHT TO ENTER h, Day, Year)
THISE TO	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. GROOM This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE LI Olo	it is required as progressive are free to its LEGAL SIGN ALL OLD ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME THE	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I Itate of the Parties Named Triage Ceremony Under the ISSUING OFFICIAL	DE'S LEGAL SI WS OF THE STAT FROM VIOLENCE I Above by the Laws of	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE 25. LICENSE 0 8 28. TYTLE OF	AFFIRM YEAR R EXPIRES (Month 09/05 ISSUING OFFI 00/007	IGHT TO ENTER h, Day, Year)
INSE TO	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. GROOM This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE LI 29. I CERTIL	EREBY CERTIFY WE ARE FREE TO I'S LEGAL SIGN ALL CLA ETHER YOU NOR LARRIAGE AND AT INDUSTRIAL OF OREGON CENSE ISSUED OF OF OREGON FY THAT THE AB	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE the Marriage in this Seed to Perform a Management of the Information of the Infor	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE CETEMONY Under the ISSUING OFFICIAL 30a. WHERE MARRIED	DE'S LEGAL SI WS OF THE STAT FROM VIOLENCE I Above by the Laws of	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE. 25. LICENSE	AFFIRM YEAR R EXPIRES (Month 09/05 ISSUING OFFI 00/007	IGHT TO ENTER h, Day, Year)
INSE TO	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. GROOM This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE LI 29. I CERTII WERE MAI	EREBY CERTIFY WE ARE FREE TO IT'S LEGAL SIGN WE ARE FREE TO IT	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE MATRIAGE IN THIS SAME TIME TO LIVE THE MATRIAGE IN THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME THE	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE CETTING OFFICIAL 30a. WHERE MARRIED CITY, TOWN/LOCATON	DE'S LEGAL SI WS OF THE STAT FROM VIOLENCE I Above by the Laws of	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE. 25. LICENSE 0 8 28. TITLE OF	AFFIRM YEAR R EXPIRES (Month 109/05 ISSUING OFF)	IGHT TO ENTER h, Day, Year) QIAL
INSE TO	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. GROOM This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE LI 29. I CERTIL WERE MAR	EREBY CERTIFY WE ARE FREE TO I'S LEGAL SIGN WATER YOU NOR LARRIAGE AND AT TO OREGON CENSE ISSUED OF OREGON CENSE ISSUED OF THAT THE AB ERIED ON - MON uly 31, 20	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE MATRIAGE IN THIS SAME TIME TO LIVE THE MATRIAGE IN THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME THE	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE PARTIES Named Triage Ceremony Under the ISSUING OFFICIAL 30a. WHERE MARRIED - CITY, TOWN/LOCATON POrtland (1) 31b. NAME (Type/Print)	DE'S LEGAL SI WE OF THE STATE FROM VIOLENCE I Above by the Laws of	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE 25. LICENSE 28. TITLE OF 30b. COUNTY	AFFIRM YOUR R EXPIRES (Month 09 05 ISSUING OFFI Pour nomah 31c. TITLE	IGHT TO ENTER h, Day, Year) GIAL OREG
NSE TO ARRY	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. STOOM N This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE LI 29. I CERTII WERE MAR	EREBY CERTIFY WE ARE FREE TO IT'S LEGAL SIGN WE ARE FREE TO IT	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME TIME TIME THE SAME TIME THE SAME TIME TIME TIME THE SAME TIME TIME TIME TIME TIME TIME TIME TI	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER THE LA WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I tate of the Parties Named rriage Ceremony Under th ISSUING OFFICIAL 30a. WHERE MARRIED - CITY, TOWN/LOCATON Portland 7 31b. NAME (Type/Print) The Rev. Dr.	DE'S LEGAL SI ALLE WS OF THE STATT FROM VIOLENCE Above by the Laws of Arvin R.	GNATURE 6 OF OREGON AND ABUSE 25. LICENSE 28. TITLE OF 30b. COUNTY Mult Luchs	AFFIRM YOUR R EXPIRES (Month) 9/05 ISSUING OFFI) POWN nomah 31c. TITLE Sr	OREG
NSE TO ARRY	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. STOOM N This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE L 29. I CERTIL WERE MAR 314 SIGNAME 314 SIGNAME	it is required as provided in the control of the co	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE the Marriage in this Sized to Perform a Marriage in this Sized to Perform	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE State of the Parties Named riage Ceremony Under the ISSUING OFFICIAL 30a. WHERE MARRIED CITY, TOWN/LOCATON POTTLAND 31b. NAME (Type/Print) The Rev. Dr. 3 31c. ADDRESS AND PHO	DE'S LEGAL SI WS OF THE STAT FROM VIOLENCE Above by the Laws of Arvin R. NE NUMBER O	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE. 25. LICENSE 28. TITLE OF 30b. COUNTY Mult Luchs F PERSON PE	AFFIRM YOUR R EXPIRES (Month) 9/05 ISSUING OFFI) POWN nomah 31c. TITLE Sr	OREG
NSE TO ARRY EMONY	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. STOOM N This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE LI 29. I CERTIL WERE MAR 314. SIGNAME RELIGIOUS FIRST U	it is required as provided as	THAT THE INFORMATION OMARRY UNDER THE I MATURE WOOK SPOUSE IS THE PRO THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE MATTIAGE IN this S zed to Perform a Man 27. SIGNATURE OF I OVE NAMED PERSONS TH, DAY, YEAR 05 EEPORMING CEREMONY OF INFORMATION ONLY SAUTHORIZING ONLY GANIZATION ODIST CHUICH	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER THE LA WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I tate of the Parties Named rriage Ceremony Under th ISSUING OFFICIAL 30a. WHERE MARRIED - CITY, TOWN/LOCATON Portland 7 31b. NAME (Type/Print) The Rev. Dr.	DE'S LEGAL SI WS OF THE STATE FROM VIOLENCE Above by the Laws of Arvin R. NE NUMBER O ferson St	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE. 25. LICENSE 28. TITLE OF 30b. COUNTY Mult Luchs F PERSON PE	AFFIRM YOUR R EXPIRES (Month) 9/05 ISSUING OFFI) POWN nomah 31c. TITLE Sr	OREG
INSETO ARRY EMONY	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. GROOM This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE LI 29. I CERTI WERE MAR 318. NAME RELIGIOUS First U 1838 SW J	REBY CERTIFY WE ARE FREE TO I'S LEGAL SIGN WALL WE ARE FREE TO I'S LEGAL SIGN WALL WE ARE FREE TO I'S LEGAL SIGN WALL WALL WALL WALL WALL WALL WALL WAL	THAT THE INFORMATION OF MARRY UNDER THE INTURE WOOR SPOUSE IS THE PROTOTHE SAME TIME TO LIVE the Marriage in this Sized to Perform a Mariage in this Sized to Performance in the Performance in th	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE IN TABLE STATE OF THE OTHER THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE IN TABLE STATE OF THE OTHER THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE IN TABLE STATE OF THE OTHER THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE IN TABLE STATE OF THE OTHER THE LAW STATE OF THE OTHER THE LAW SOLUTION O	DE'S LEGAL SI WS OF THE STATE FROM VIOLENCE Above by the Laws of Arvin R. NE NUMBER O ferson St	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE. 25. LICENSE 28. TITLE OF 30b. COUNTY Mult Luchs F PERSON PE	AFFIRM YEAR R EXPIRES (Month 09/05 ISSUING OFFI POWN 10 mah 31c. TITLE Sr = URFORMING CE	OREG
INSETO ARRY EMONY	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. STOOM N This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE LI 29. I CERTIL WERE MAR 314. SIGNAME RELIGIOUS FIRST U	REBY CERTIFY WE ARE FREE TO I'S LEGAL SIGN WALL WE ARE FREE TO I'S LEGAL SIGN WALL WE ARE FREE TO I'S LEGAL SIGN WALL WALL WALL WALL WALL WALL WALL WAL	THAT THE INFORMATION OMARRY UNDER THE I MATURE WOOK SPOUSE IS THE PRO THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE MATTIAGE IN this S zed to Perform a Man 27. SIGNATURE OF I OVE NAMED PERSONS TH, DAY, YEAR 05 EEPORMING CEREMONY OF INFORMATION ONLY SAUTHORIZING ONLY GANIZATION ODIST CHUICH	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE IS STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE IS STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE IS STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE IS STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW STATE OF THE OTHER OTHER 30a. WHERE MARRIED CITY, TOWN/LOCATON PORTLAND 30b. NAME (Type/Print) The Rev. Dr. 31b. ADDRESS AND PHO 1838 SW Jef.	DE'S LEGAL SI WS OF THE STATE FROM VIOLENCE Above by the Laws of Arvin R. NE NUMBER O ferson St	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE. 25. LICENSE 28. TITLE OF 30b. COUNTY Mult Luchs F PERSON PE	AFFIRM YEAR R EXPIRES (Month 09/05 ISSUING OFFI POWN 10 mah 31c. TITLE Sr = URFORMING CE	OREG
ENSETO MARRY PENONY	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. GROOM This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE LI 29. I CERTI WERE MAR 31a. NAME RELIGIOUS FIRST U 18.38 SW J 32. WYTNES	it is required as pro- greeby Certify We are free to It's Legal Sign We are free to It's Lega	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME THE SAME THE SAME TIME THE SAME TI	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE LAW WITHIN THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE OTHER THE LAW WITHIN	Arvin R. Arvin R. Ne number of ergon 972	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE. 25. LICENSE 28. TITLE OF 30b. COUNTY Mult Luchs F PERSON PE reet 01 50	AFFIRM YOUR R EXPIRES (Mont O9/05 ISSUING OFFI POWN 31c. TITLE Sr. ERFORMING CE 23-228-	OREG Pastor BREMONY 3195
ENSETO AARRY	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. GROOM This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE LI 29. I CERTI WERE MAR 31a. NAME RELIGIOUS FIRST U 18.38 SW J 32. WYTNES	it is required as pro- greeby Certify We are free to It's Legal Sign We are free to It's Lega	THAT THE INFORMATION OMARRY UNDER THE I MATURE WOOK SPOUSE IS THE PRO THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE MATTIAGE IN this S zed to Perform a Man 27. SIGNATURE OF I OVE NAMED PERSONS TH, DAY, YEAR 05 EEPORMING CEREMONY OF INFORMATION ONLY SAUTHORIZING ONLY GANIZATION ODIST CHUICH	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE LAW WITHIN THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE OTHER THE LAW WITHIN	Arvin R. Arvin R. Ne number of ergon 972	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE. 25. LICENSE 28. TITLE OF 30b. COUNTY Mult Luchs F PERSON PE reet 01 50	AFFIRM YOUR R EXPIRES (Mont O9/05 ISSUING OFFI POWN 31c. TITLE Sr. ERFORMING CI 33-228-	OREG Pastor EREMONY 3195
ENSETO MARRY PRIVONY	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. GROOM This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE LI 29. I CERTI WERE MAR 31a. NAME RELIGIOUS FIRST U 18.38 SW J 32. WYTNES	it is required as pro- greeby Certify We are free to It's Legal Sign We are free to It's Lega	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME THE SAME THE SAME TIME THE SAME TI	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE LAW WITHIN THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE OTHER THE LAW WITHIN	Arvin R. Arvin R. Ne number of ergon 972	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE. 25. LICENSE 28. TITLE OF 30b. COUNTY Mult Luchs F PERSON PE reet 01 50	AFFIRM YOUR R EXPIRES (Mont O9/05 ISSUING OFFI POWN 31c. TITLE Sr. ERFORMING CE 23-228-	OREG Pastor EREMONY 3195
ENSE TO AMERY PEVONY	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. GROOM This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE LI 29. I CERTI WERE MAR 31a. NAME RELIGIOUS FIRST U 18.38 SW J 32. WYTNES	it is required as pro- greeby Certify We are free to It's Legal Sign We are free to It's Lega	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME THE SAME THE SAME TIME THE SAME TI	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE LAW WITHIN THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE OTHER THE LAW WITHIN	Arvin R. Arvin R. Ne number of ergon 972	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE. 25. LICENSE 28. TITLE OF 30b. COUNTY Mult Luchs F PERSON PE reet 01 50	AFFIRM YOUR R EXPIRES (Mont O9/05 ISSUING OFFI POWN 31c. TITLE Sr. ERFORMING CI 33-228-	OREG Pastor EREMONY 3195
ENSETO ARRY DCAL FICIAL	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. STOOM This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE LI 29. I CERTII WERE MAR RELIGIOUS FIRST U 18.38 SW J 32. WITNES 34. SIGNAT 34. SIGNAT	it is required as price it is required as price it is required as price it is LEGAL SIGN METHER YOU NOR LARRIAGE AND AT LARRI	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE INFO	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE Itate of the Parties Named Triage Ceremony Under the ISSUING OFFICIAL 30a. WHERE MARRIED- CITY, TOWN/LOCATON POTTLAND 31b. NAME (Type/Frint) The Rev. Dr. 31c. ADDRESS AND PHO 1838 SW Jef. Portland, O: 33. WITNESS NAME	Arvin R. NE NUMBER O ferson Stregon 972	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE. 25. LICENSE 28. TITLE OF 30b. COUNTY Mult Luchs F PERSON PE reet 01 50 Filed by L LUCA	AFFIRM YOUR R EXPIRES (Month 09 05 ISSUING OFFI Pour 31c. TITLE Sr Sr Control of the control of t	OREG Pastor BREMONY 3195
ENSETO ARRY OCAL FICIAL	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. STOOM This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE LI 29. I CERTIFY THE 314. SIGNATE 314. SIGNATE 32. WITNES 34. SIGNATE 1 CERTIFY THE	it is required as pro- it is LEGAL SIGN IN LOAN I	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF SPOUSE IS THE PROTECTION OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE MARTING OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE MARTING OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME TO SAME THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE TIME TO L	Address of the affiant. Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I STATE OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE LAW WITHIN THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE OTHER THE LAW WITHIN	Arvin R. Arvin R. NE NUMBER O ferson Stregon 972	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE 25. LICENSE 28. TITLE OF 30b. COUNTY Mult Luchs F PERSON PE Teet 01 FILED BY L	AFFIRM YOUR R EXPIRES (Month 09 05 ISSUING OFFI 20 31c. TITLE Sr = IRFORMING CE 23 - 228 - OCAL OFFICIA UST 91	OREG Pastor BREMONY 3195 L. (Month, Day, Ye
OCAL FICIAL	22. If affidav Name: WE HI THAT 23. STOOM This Licer Any Perso the STATE 26. DATE LI 29. I CERTIFY THE 314. SIGNATE 314. SIGNATE 32. WITNES 34. SIGNATE 1 CERTIFY THE	it is required as pro- it is the pro- it is the pro- it is a Authorizes of Duly Authorizes on The pro- it is a The p	THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE INFORMATION OF SPOUSE IS THE PROTECTION OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE MARTING OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE MARTING OF THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME TO SAME THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE SAME TIME TO LIVE THE TIME TO L	Address: ON PROVIDED IS CORRECT AWS OF THIS STATE. 24. BRII PERTY OF THE OTHER. THE LAW WITHIN THE MARRIAGE FREE I Itate of the Parties Named Triage Ceremony Under the ISSUING OFFICIAL 30a. WHERE MARRIED - CITY, TOWN/LOCATON POTLLAND The Rev. Dr. 31c. ADDRESS AND PHO 1838 SW Jef Portland, O: 33. WITNESS NAME RECT COPY OF THE ORIODS UNIT OF THE ORIGINAL	Arvin R. Arvin R. NE NUMBER O ferson Stregon 972	GNATURE E OF OREGON AND ABUSE 25. LICENSE 28. TITLE OF 30b. COUNTY Mult Luchs F PERSON PE Teet 01 FILED BY L	AFFIRM YOUR R EXPIRES (Month 09 05 ISSUING OFFI 20 31c. TITLE Sr = IRFORMING CE 23 - 228 - OCAL OFFICIA UST 91	OREG Pastor BREMONY 3195 L. (Month, Day, Ye

RECORDED: 01/14/2008 REEL: 020371 FRAME: 0748